

Celebrating 70 Years Membership Form

The Wyoming Historical Society is a non-profit, membership driven organization.

NAME(S)

Projects WYOMING

HISTORY DAY

WyoHistory.Org

Awards

HISTORY DAY

HOMSHER GRANTS

MAURINE CARLEY for Historic Preservation

JUDGE & MRS. PERCY METZ

PUBLICATIONS & FINE ARTS

Annual Trek*

June 20-23, 2024 Hot Sprints County Thermopolis, WY

> *DISCOUNTED ATTENDEE PRICE FOR MEMBERS*

ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP	
EMAIL		PHON	IE		
Note: The Society has a chapter in most counties around Wyoming. Chapters <u>set their own dues</u> which vary chapter to chapter and it is added to the base dues options below. Your dues at both levels not only benefit programs at the parent organizational level, i.e. scholarships, awards, Wyoming History Day, research grants, etc., but also local programming and awards. For a list of chapters, please email the Executive Director. Please indicate your choice of membership below.					
☐ AT- LARGE MEMBERSHIP OR CHAPTER AFFILIATION					
	Individual or Household	d Annual Mem	ıbership	\$40 ^{.00} / year	
	☐ Additional Studen	t Annual Mem	bership	\$25. ⁰⁰ / year	
	Institutional or Busines	s Annual Mem	nbership	\$60. ⁰⁰ / year	
	Contributing Annual Me	embership		\$100. ^{.00} / year	
	Sustaining Annual Mem	nbership		\$250. ^{.00} / year	
	Patron Annual Member	ship		\$500. ^{.00} / year	
	Donor Annual Members	ship		\$1000. ^{.00} / year	
	1161		1 (1) 4.1		

Membership qualifies you to receive the monthly newsletter, "Wyoming History News," and the Society's award-winning scholarly journal, "Annals of Wyoming." Please indicate how your would like to receive each of these publications.

Wyoming History News	<u>Annals of Wyoming</u>
☐ USPS Mail	☐ USPS Mail
☐ Emailed / Online	☐ Emailed / Online
☐ Both	☐ Both

PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM & CHECK TO:

Wyoming Historical Society P0 Box 247 Wheatland, WY 82201

or to pay by credit card, please visit wyshs.org/join

For more information, please contact Aley Philp, Executive Director, at 307.322.3014 or executivedirector@wyshs.org.